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
Available July 1st, 
$850./mth incl. Large 
bsmt bachelor apt.
Available June 7th, 
4-appl. $700 incl. Park-
ing for both. Please call 
Jody 289-259-5855, 
1st/last required.

SPACIOUS immaculate, 
2-bedroom apartment in 
new house in country.
Garage, all new appli-
ances including 
washer/dryer. Private en-
trance. Close to 401.
Prefer no pets. Suitable 
for adults. References.
Available July 1st.
$800/mth. First/Last 
519-856-9259.

185 Houses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM immacu-
late house for rent.
Fridge/stove, washer/dry-
er. Big backyard, two 
storage sheds. A must 
see. 905-703-1118.

ADULT Style Living.
1,800+ sq.ft., brand new.
2-bedroom bungalow.
Perfect for Empty Nest-
ers. Walk to shopping 
and medical. No mainte-
nance. $1,800/month.
Available June 1st. Call 
905-702-1760.

185 Houses
For Rent

CHELTENHAM – cozy 2 
bdrm. Bungalow Cottage 
(no bsmt.), gas stove, 
washer/dryer, Riverfront, 
yard, HiSpeed/CableTV 
incl., Credit check and 
References a must (bad? 
– don’t apply). $1180 
excl. Utilities. Call 647-
988-3999.

MILTON detached bright 
4-bdrm, 3-bathroom, 
1900sq.ft. 6-appl.,  be-
side park, shopping mall 
$1650/mth negotiable + 
utilities. Call 416-931-
8704.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

3-BEDROOM duplex,.
Park area Georgetown.
4-appliances. Off street 
parking. $1,200/month 
plus utilities. Call 519-
928-3365.

JAMES Snow Pkwy, 
freshly painted, 2000 
sq.ft., finished basement, 
crownmoulding, 3-bed-
rooms, 2Ω-baths.
$1,700/mth + utilities.
Doris 905-854-0888.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

ATTENTION: Bachelor 
and small 1 bedroom 
apartments with all fur-
nishings & utilities. No 
pets. Weekly starting at 
$175. 905-877-8866.

MILTON room for rent in 
new townhouse, shared 
kitchen, separate bath, 
parking/utilities included.
Professionals only. After 
5pm 905-699-7909.

MILTON room in town-
house. Shared 
l a u n d r y / a m e n i t i e s .
First/last/references. No 
pets preferred, non-
smoker, female preferred.
905-805-2040.

RENT a room in your 
home!  Receive minimum 
$450/mth. Qualified re-
liable renters available.
Call Bob 905-844-8033.

ROOM for rent in country 
between Georgetown and 
Acton. No-smokers/pets.
$480/month. Immediate-
ly. Call 905-703-1321.

194 Shared
Accommodation

MILTON Suitable for fe-
male. No smoking, no 
pets preferred. $525/mth 
utilities included (phone 
excluded). Wireless ac-
cess. Available June 8.
905-699-7114.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding Re-
ceptions, Buck and Doe, 
Air Conditioned. Call 905-
877-3887.

OPTIMIST Club, George-
town. Seminars, 
meetings, parties, ban-
quets. Air conditioned.
Large backyard. 905-873-
1709

249 Coming Events

OPTIMIST Texas Hold 
'em Fundraiser on May 
25th. Registration at 
6:30pm, Game 7:00pm.
Highway #7, past 22 
Sideroad. Tickets are $60 
each. Call John 905-877-
2931 or David 905-702-
0120.

270 Nannies

LIVE-OUT Nanny re-
quired September start 
date. 1-infant, unique 
country property, with 
dogs and horses. Minutes 
from Acton and George-
town. Use of car. Call 
905-873-8903.

273 Daycare
Available

STAY-AT-HOME mother 
of three has spaces 
available now or for sum-
mer in a smoke-free 
environment. Healthy 
meals and snacks, daily 
trips to the park, and tu-
toring available.
Reasonable hours, rates, 
rates and receipts pro-
vided. Call Heather at 
905-877-5134.

279 Tutoring
Services

LEARN! Tutorial Ser-
vices is hiring both 
Elementary and Secon-
dary teachers and 
individuals who have a 
degree in Math or Sci-
ence for  tutoring 
positions. For more infor-
mation please call 905-
702-9810 or fax resume 
to 905-702-9520.

284 Esthetic &
Beauty Services

SUMMER is here! Get 
makeup tips from our 
cosmetician, Summer.
Young's Pharmacy and 
Homecare 905-877-2711.

302 Farm Services

GOOD quality hay and 
straw for sale. Square 
bales. Contact Alf at 905-
877-9292.

310 Articles
For Sale

A King or Queen Ortho-
pedic mattress set. New 
in plastic. Warranty. Cost 
$1600. Sacrifice king 
$550. Queen $295. 905-
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